Order details

Order information Shipping address
Buver rolexram Rolex Ramkhelawan
y 12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104
Seller alofmiamiusedautoparts SUITE 7220
Miami FL 33186-6083
Order placed on Apr 7, 2023 United States

Payment method PayPal

Payment date Apr 7,2023

Item(s) bought from alofmiamiusedautoparts
Order number 25-09908-40157

Qty Item name

1 2002 Mitsubishi Lancer Front Strut Bar (Damaged)

Order total

Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Order Total

Shipping service

Standard Shipping

$40.00
$0.00
$5.25
$45.25

Item price

$0.00
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